

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 95853394

Data publicarii 09.04.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 11.828,83 RON - 11.828,83 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IGIENICA BAX 7 15,1257 105,88 2 HARTIE SANO BUCATARIE BUC 6 12,605 75,63 3 ASEVI BUC 4 10,0841 40,34 4 SAPUN SANO 500ML BUC 3 12,605 37,82 5 NUFAR DETARTRANT BUC 2 10,085 20,17 6 SPRAY CAMERA BUC 7 6,3029 44,12 7 SAPUN WC DUK BUC 2 10,085 20,17 8 BATERIE Q02 BUC 1 126,05 126,05 9 BATERIE Q08 BUC 1 100,84 100,84 10 AUTOF 4.8X19 MARO BUC 500 0,1681 84,03 11 CIOCAN DULGHER BUC 1 37,82 37,82 12 SERVETELE UMEDE BUC 5 5,882 29,41 13 HARTIE BUCATARIE BUC 2 26,89 53,78 14 LAC NUC MEDIU 4L BUC 1 155,46 155,46 15 DILUANT 0.9L BUC 5 14,286 71,43 16 PISTOL PT SPUMA BUC 1 33,61 33,61 17 CLEANER PT SPUMA BUC 1 33,61 33,61 18 REZERVA TRAFLET 10CM BUC 10 1,681 16,81 19 SURUB CT 8X80 BUC 20 1,0085 20,17 20 SAIBA #8 BUC 50 0,168 8,4 21 PIULITA #8 BUC 50 0,168 8,4 22 BURGHIU #9 BUC 1 23,53 23,53 23 CUTTER BUC 1 12,605 12,61 24 MANUSI BUC 11 4,2018 46,22 25 PANZA LAMELARA BUC 5 8,404 42,02 26 BURGHIU METAL 9" BUC 1 16,81 16,81 27 SOLUTIE PARDOSLI 4L BUC 2 37,8155 75,63 28 SPRAY REZ APARAT BUC 4 18,4875 73,95 29 DOMESTOS 1L BUC 3 12,6067 37,82 30 ROLA HARTIE BUC 3 26,89 80,67 31 ROLA HARTIE SANO BUC 5 13,866 69,33 32 MARKER BUC 5 1,68 8,4 33 CHERESTEIA MC 0,68 1008,3971 685,71 34 DEMAROR GENERATOR BUC 1 21,01 21,01 35 AUTOF.6.3X60 BUC 100 0,5042 50,42 36 MANUSI BUC 2 11,345 22,69 37 MANUSI BUC 5 6,302 31,51 38 MANUSI BUC 5 4,2018 21,01 39 SURUB T8X80 BUC 20 1,0085 20,17 40 REZERVA APARAT GLADE BUC 3 25,21 75,63 41 SURUB T8X60 BUC 100 0,5882 58,82 42 PIULITA M8 BUC 120 0,1681 20,17 43 S